Copa CDE 1,20 m - 28C

14 de Septiembre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

1 (F.P.)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JAVAGGIO V/D HEREN
(141)
CAVAGGIO / FAIR BEAUTY
VAN DE HERENWIJER /
2009 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ BELGA

ALACRIS DE ALBEITAR
(145)
MAJESTIC / NIEKE V/H
STUYVENBERGHOF X
CUMTHAGO C/ 2018/
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

OLAN DE BURUBIO
(129)

IN BLUE / MUSA / 2015 /

GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

JET JGF (147)

JE T°AIME FLAMENCO /
ACTIVA P X ACTION
BREAKER /2018 / MALE /
TORDO / CDE

| UROGALLO DE
VALDESPINO (130)
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
SALMUERA X LORD
SACRAMENTO / 2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

CANDY JGF (142)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
CARTAGENA ST Z X

L.A.C.

144613

150529

138492

153895

154924

147985

A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LIS GONZALEZ,
Adriana
ELIAS TERNS,
MONTSERRAT / NONE

MERINO SAN JUAN,
Sandra
SANDRA MERINO SAN
JUAN / NONE

ABASCAL VILLA, Julia

MIREN L. VILLA CANIBE
/ NONE

PEREZ PEREZ-LAGO,
Ignacio
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / JGF

AZNARTE LOZANO,
Javier
VALDESPINO /
VALDESPINO

LIS GONZALEZ, Yaiza

JAVIER GONZALEZ

L.D.N.

144354

259771

152490

20366

16870

22383

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

None



0os

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARTHAGO / 2015/
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

ABRIL DE OLID (138)
CANTURO / PANAMA DE
OLID X CENTAUER Z /2018
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

LA FLACA JGF (139)
JET T'AIME FLAMENCO /
CALAONE / 2018 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / CDE

CONNERY DE OLID
(133)
CON AIR / WINOU X
LUPICOR / 2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

PEGASUS K (135)
CARRERA VDL / UNCETA X
ABRUZOO REY Z /2017 /

MALE / TORDO / CDE

ET VOILA AW (151)
IDEAL DE PRISSEY /
CONSIEGNE DAS
CONQUEST /2018 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

MOONBREAKER (144)
ACTION BREAKER / LUNE
DE MAI DE BRIERE X
DORMANE DU PUY / 2013 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

NARON DE LA CRUZ
(146)
GRIAL DE IBIO / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2014 / MALE
/ TORDA / CDEAUX

ZOLTAIRE MR (150)
COLTAIRE Z / MARISMENA X
POUR LE MERITE / 2015 /
GELDING / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

156547

164080

134921

147384

159442

125257

147333

157483

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FRAGA / JAVIER
GONZALEZ FRAGA

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO
/ YVALLE DE OLID

GONZALEZ FRAGA,
Javier
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

DIiEZ RENEDO,
Gadea
GUZMAN DIEZ BARBERO
/ YVALLE DE OLID

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Javier
MARIANO FERNANDEZ
BORREGON /
CAMIRUAGA

WOIVRE GOMEZ,
Alexandra
ALEXANDRA WOIVRE /
ALEXANDRAWOIVRE

MARTINEZ DE
VIERNA, Eugenia
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ

DEBEN / MV RIATA

PASCUAL SANCHEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / MARA
TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ

VEGUE GALVEZ,
Reyes
REYES VEGUE GALVEZ /
Y.LA ABUBILLA

L.D.N.

261368

24217

249360

32990

15969

20743

210755

166103

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COURACAO DE
EMIRALIA (132)
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
KAMBERA VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /2012 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

TINAJITA DE CASAVIEJA
(148)

EL DORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / INDIA DE
BUZALEN X SIRIOSO / 2016
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

ZORAIDA DE OLID
(143)
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ROXANNE DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

KORA SS (137)
GRIAL DE IBIO / DARRYL /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANA

/ CDE

URUK DE OLID (149)
HUPPYDAM DES HORT /
ONIS HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH X
AVOUNTUUR / 2013 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

DIAMONT JGF (134)
ACTION BREAKER /
DEIRDRE X PALERMO /
2014 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

BLAIR BREAKER JGF
(136)
ACTION BREAKER / BALUCA
/2014 / FEMALE / NEGRO /
CDE

JATIVA DE VAL (140)
ZEUS DE VAL / UDARA1 /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ CRIANZA & RENTA

L.A.C.

128022

138459

153244

133001

149330

131650

141861

144090

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

MARIA JOSE MORIEL /
EMIRALIA

PRADAS FREIRE,
Lorenzo
Y.CASAVIEJA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

LOPEZ PLAZA, Hugo
HUGO LOPEZ PLAZA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GARCIA ABELEDO,
Noa
NOA GARCIA /
Y.SAAVEDRA

PRADO ABRISQUETA,
Casilda
CARLOS PRADO PEREZ-
SEOANE / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ, Joseba
JOSEBA ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ / JGF

GAGO LOPEZ, Sara
SARA GAGO LOPEZ /
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Maria
GEMMA ESPINOSA / VAL
DE RUEITA

L.D.N.

273669

16821

52974

46691

41859

241787

26593

155277

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
23 AZKENA DE T (131)

CARCANYON / ENCINA DE
IBIO X JALEO DE DEFEY /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR

163203 CARRASCO LOPEZ,
Manuel
AGROECUESTRE

TORREALTA / VARGAS-

GARCIA

L.D.N.

359214

Pais

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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